Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Brasileiro e Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:26

Witmarsum 1,030 Km
18/11/2012 13:40.

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 57.329 +0.006 14:13:20.724 12 1:04.450 +1.238 14:21:18.879
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 6 57.323 14:14:18.047
1 14:09:24.608 7 57.722 +0.399 14:15:15.769 (412) EVANDRO EVANGELISTA
2 56.299 +0.258 14:10:20.907 8 57.539 +0.216 14:16:13.308 1 14:09:38.592
3 57.405 +1.364 14:11:18.312 9 58.715 +1.392 14:17:12.023 2 1:05.429 +3.102 14:10:44.021
4 56.405 +0.364 14:12:14.717 10 58.522 +1.199 14:18:10.545 3 1:02.775 +0.448 14:11:46.796
5 56.041 14:13:10.758 1 58.633 +1.310 14:19:09.178 4 1:02.327 14:12:49.123
6 56.106 +0.065 14:14:06.864 12 58.410 +1.087 14:20:07.588 5 1:03.057 +0.730 14:13:52.180
7 56.936 +0.895 14:15:03.800 13 1:00.477 +3.154 14:21:08.065 6 1:03.235 +0.908 14:14:55.415
8 56.981 +0.940 14:16:00.781 7 1:02.748 +0.421 14:15:58.163
9 57.899 +1.858 14:16:58.680 (5) ADEMIR KUHNEN 8 1:04.983 +2.656 14:17:03.146
10 57.631 +1.590 14:17:56.311 1 14:09:26.762 9 1:04.515 +2.188 14:18:07.661
1 57.524 +1.483 14:18:53.835 2 58.080 +0.709 14:10:24.842 10 1:02.465 +0.138 14:19:10.126
12 58.417 +2.376 14:19:52.252 3 57.836 +0.465 14:11:22.678 11 1:09.224 +6.897 14:20:19.350
13 1:00.044 +4.003 14:20:52.296 4 57.740 +0.369 14:12:20.418 12 1:04.669 +2.342 14:21:24.019
5 57.371 14:13:17.789
(44) GERSON LEDRA 6 57.901 +0.530 14:14:15.690 (2) TOMAS DA ROCHA PAULINO
1 14:09:24.079 7 58.961 +1.590 14:15:14.651 1 14:09:37.694
2 56.102 14:10:20.181 8 1:00.435 +3.064 14:16:15.086 2 1:05.532 +2.165 14:10:43.226
3 56.580 +0.478 14:11:16.761 9 59.174 +1.803 14:17:14.260 3 1:06.599 +3.232 14:11:49.825
4 56.938 +0.836 14:12:13.699 10 58.585 +1.214 14:18:12.845 4 1:04.832 +1.465 14:12:54.657
5 58.279 +2.177 14:13:11.978 11 59.516 +2.145 14:19:12.361 5 1:04.013 +0.646 14:13:58.670
6 57.194 +1.092 14:14:09.172 12 1:00.710 +3.339 14:20:13.071 6 1:04.428 +1.061 14:15:03.098
7 57.404 +1.302 14:15:06.576 13 1:03.644 +6.273 14:21:16.715 7 1:05.790 +2.423 14:16:08.888
8 58.797 +2.695 14:16:05.373 8 1:05.493 +2.126 14:17:14.381
9 57.880 +1.778 14:17:03.253 (286) LUCIANO BOING 9 1:04.505 +1.138 14:18:18.886
10 57.893 +1.791 14:18:01.146 1 14:09:29.665 10 1:03.661 +0.294 14:19:22.547
1 57.763 +1.661 14:18:58.909 2 59.473 +0.104 14:10:29.138 1 1:03.367 14:20:25.914
12 58.167 +2.065 14:19:57.076 3 1:00.408 +1.039 14:11:29.546 12 1:04.633 +1.266 14:21:30.547
13 58.309 +2.207 14:20:55.385 4 1:00.185 +0.816 14:12:29.731
5 1:00.656 +1.287 14:13:30.387 (16) DIONEI MARIANO
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 6 59.369 14:14:29.756 1 14:09:37.930
1 14:09:26.456 7 1:00.955 +1.586 14:15:30.711 2 1:05.908 +2.322 14:10:43.838
2 57.967 +0.837 14:10:24.423 8 1:01.883 +2.514 14:16:32.594 3 1:06.184 +2.598 14:11:50.022
3 57.316 +0.186 14:11:21.739 9 1:01.486 +2.117 14:17:34.080 4 1:05.448 +1.862 14:12:55.470
4 58.295 +1.165 14:12:20.034 10 1:01.621 +2.252 14:18:35.701 5 1:04.842 +1.256 14:14:00.312
5 57.512 +0.382 14:13:17.546 1 1:02.423 +3.054 14:19:38.124 6 1:03.586 14:15:03.898
6 57.442 +0.312 14:14:14.988 12 1:01.869 +2.500 14:20:39.993 7 1:05.823 +2.237 14:16:09.721
7 57.130 14:15:12.118 13 1:03.634 +4.265 14:21:43.627 8 1:06.059 +2.473 14:17:15.780
8 58.264 +1.134 14:16:10.382 9 1:05.161 +1.575 14:18:20.941
9 57.935 +0.805 14:17:08.317 (41) JOACIR ANTONIO DESIDERIO 10 1:04.194 +0.608 14:19:25.135
10 58.129 +0.999 14:18:06.446 1 14:09:33.645 1 1:05.221 +1.635 14:20:30.356
11 58.184 +1.054 14:19:04.630 2 1:02.290 +0.890 14:10:35.935 12 1:05.757 +2.171 14:21:36.113
12 57.422 +0.292 14:20:02.052 3 1:02.231 +0.831 14:11:38.166
13 57.696 +0.566 14:20:59.748 4 1:02.373 +0.973 14:12:40.539 (60) VILSON ALVES
5 1:01.816 +0.416 14:13:42.355 1 14:09:35.160
(333) MARCELO HAMANN 6 1:.03.011 +1.611 14:14:45.366 2 1:01.120 +1.075 14:10:36.280
1 14:09:27.159 7 1:02.566 +1.166 14:15:47.932 3 1:10.883 +10.838 14:11:47.163
2 57.872 +0.815 14:10:25.031 8 1:01.400 14:16:49.332 4 1:00.493 +0.448 14:12:47.656
3 58.095 +1.038 14:11:23.126 9 1:01.723 +0.323 14:17:51.055 5 1:00.392 +0.347 14:13:48.048
4 58.021 +0.964 14:12:21.147 10 1:01.751 +0.351 14:18:52.806 6 1:00.380 +0.335 14:14:48.428
5 57.334 +0.277 14:13:18.481 1 1:02.521 +1.121 14:19:55.327 7 1:00.045 14:15:48.473
6 57.590 +0.533 14:14:16.071 12 1:02.078 +0.678 14:20:57.405 8 1:01.869 +1.824 14:16:50.342
7 57.057 14:15:13.128 9 1:01.064 +1.019 14:17:51.406
8 58.180 +1.123 14:16:11.308 (131) ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ 10 1:01.761 +1.716 14:18:53.167
9 57.782 +0.725 14:17:09.090 1 14:09:31.850 11 1:00.839 +0.794 14:19:54.006
10 57.999 +0.942 14:18:07.089 2 1:03.652 +0.440 14:10:35.502 12 2:00.948 +1:00.903 14:21:54.954
11 58.685 +1.628 14:19:05.774 3 1:03.755 +0.543 14:11:39.257
12 57.259 +0.202 14:20:03.033 4 1:03.351 +0.139 14:12:42.608 (712) EVANDRO VALDIR BERTOLINI
13 57.350 +0.293 14:21:00.383 5 1:03.212 14:13:45.820 1 14:09:38.581
6 1:04.024 +0.812 14:14:49.844 2 1:06.295 +1.926 14:10:44.876
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA 7 1:03.689 +0.477 14:15:53.533 3 1:05.546 +1.177 14:11:50.422
1 14:09:28.839 8 1.04.172 +0.960 14:16:57.705 4 1:05.360 +0.991 14:12:55.782
2 57.880 +0.557 14:10:26.719 9 1:05.293 +2.081 14:18:02.998 5 1:05.094 +0.725 14:14:00.876
3 58.279 +0.956 14:11:24.998 10 1:06.154 +2.942 14:19:09.152 6 1:04.400 +0.031 14:15:05.276
4 58.397 +1.074 14:12:23.395 11 1:05.277 +2.065 14:20:14.429 7 1:07.030 +2.661 14:16:12.306
Orbits
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Brasileiro e Catarinense de Velocross
VX3 Nacional Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/11/2012 13:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:05.262 +0.893 14:17:17.568
9 1:04.369 14:18:21.937

10 1:27.829 +23.460 14:19:49.766

11 1:20.315 +15.946 14:21:10.081

(388) ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JUNIOR

1 14:09:32.671
2 1:01.711 +3.723 14:10:34.382
3 1:00.648 +2.660 14:11:35.030
4 57.988 14:12:33.018
5 59.177 +1.189 14:13:32.195
6 58.224 +0.236 14:14:30.419
7 59.228 +1.240 14:15:29.647
8 1:13.579 +15.591 14:16:43.226
9 1:39.224 +41.236 14:18:22.450

(285) MARCELO LOURENCO COUTO

1 14:09:32.359
2 1:01.218 14:10:33.577
3 1:01.372 +0.154 14:11:34.949
4 1:02.592 +1.374 14:12:37.541
5 1:02.797 +1.579 14:13:40.338
6 1:47.773 +46.555 14:15:28.111
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